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Sl. 
No. Date Week 

Days 
Name of Holidays 

 
No. Of 
Days 

1 14/1/2014 Tuesday Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 01 

2 23/1/2014 Thursday Netaji Jayanti 01 

3 4/2/2014 Tuesday Saraswati Puja(Celebration) 01 

4 27/2/2014 Thursday Maha Sivaratri 01 

5 5/3/2014 Wednesday Panchayati Raj Divas 01 

6 17/3/2014 Monday Holi 01 

7 1/4/2014 Tuesday Utkal Divas 01 

8 8/4/2014 Tuesday Sriram Navami 01 

9 14/4/2014 Monday Maha Bishubha Sankranti/ Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 01 

10 18/4/2014 Friday Good Friday 01 

11 29/7/2014 Tuesday Id-Ul Fitre 01 

12 15/8/2014 Friday Independence Day(Observation) 01 

13 29/8/2014 Friday Ganesh Puja(Celebration) 01 

14 30/8/2014 Saturday Nuakhai 01 

15 23/9/2014 Tuesday Mahalaya 01 

16 1/10/2014 Wednesday Maha Saptami 01 

17 2/10/2014 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/ Mahastami 01 

18 3/10/2014 Friday Maha Navami 01 

19 4/10/2014 Saturday Vijaya Dashami 01 

20 6/10/2014 Monday Id-Uz-Zuha 01 

21 7/10/2014 Tuesday Kumar Purnima/ Maha Laxmi Puja 01 

22 23/10/2014 Thursday Kali Puja / Diwali 01 

23 4/11/2014 Tuesday Moharrum 01 

24 6/11/2014 Thursday Rasa Purnima 01 

25 25/12/2014 Thursday X-mas Day 01 

TOTAL 25 Days 
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